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Mistrzostwa Śląska 12 lat
Dąbrowa Górnicza, 2. - 3.6.2017

Konkurencja 12 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 lat
02.06.2017 - 15:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Suchecki Piotr 05 KS Victoria Zawiercie 5:09.07 323
Mistrz Śląska

50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:53.82 40.36 250m: 3:14.67 39.76 350m: 4:31.96 37.90
100m: 1:13.46 38.60 200m: 2:34.91 41.09 300m: 3:54.06 39.39 400m: 5:09.07 37.11

2. Basaez Claudio 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:11.17 317
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 1:55.50 40.61 250m: 3:15.85 40.19 350m: 4:34.72 39.03

100m: 1:14.89 39.26 200m: 2:35.66 40.16 300m: 3:55.69 39.84 400m: 5:11.17 36.45

3. Gruszczyński Filip 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 5:12.53 313
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:49.90 39.36 250m: 3:11.24 40.72 350m: 4:33.28 41.14

100m: 1:10.54 37.47 200m: 2:30.52 40.62 300m: 3:52.14 40.90 400m: 5:12.53 39.25

4. Staciwa Jakub 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:19.56 293
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:02.52 43.31 250m: 3:25.07 39.35 350m: 4:43.08 37.53

100m: 1:19.21 41.32 200m: 2:45.72 43.20 300m: 4:05.55 40.48 400m: 5:19.56 36.48

5. Król Paweł 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:21.07 288
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:56.27 41.20 250m: 3:19.99 42.34 350m: 4:42.99 41.11

100m: 1:15.07 39.34 200m: 2:37.65 41.38 300m: 4:01.88 41.89 400m: 5:21.07 38.08

6. Filozof Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:21.72 287
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 1:59.01 41.34 250m: 3:22.30 41.99 350m: 4:44.17 40.56

100m: 1:17.67 40.72 200m: 2:40.31 41.30 300m: 4:03.61 41.31 400m: 5:21.72 37.55

7. Męcner Jakub 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 5:21.82 286
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 1:59.51 41.58 250m: 3:22.96 42.25 350m: 4:44.57 40.21

100m: 1:17.93 41.54 200m: 2:40.71 41.20 300m: 4:04.36 41.40 400m: 5:21.82 37.25

8. Zbierański Jakub 05 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:31.78 261
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 2:01.84 42.77 250m: 3:25.92 41.63 350m: 4:52.50 42.48

100m: 1:19.07 42.46 200m: 2:44.29 42.45 300m: 4:10.02 44.10 400m: 5:31.78 39.28

9. Kapusta Kacper 05 UKS Salmo Żory 5:36.56 250
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:04.72 43.51 250m: 3:33.67 44.34 350m: 4:59.46 42.35

100m: 1:21.21 43.83 200m: 2:49.33 44.61 300m: 4:17.11 43.44 400m: 5:36.56 37.10

10. Filipczyk Mateusz 05 UKS Na fali Bytom 5:38.90 245
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:05.68 44.53 250m: 3:34.18 44.35 350m: 4:59.69 41.85

100m: 1:21.15 42.57 200m: 2:49.83 44.15 300m: 4:17.84 43.66 400m: 5:38.90 39.21

11. Pawlica Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:42.71 237
50m: 38.94 38.94 150m: 2:06.28 44.01 250m: 3:34.33 43.22 350m: 5:01.18 43.36

100m: 1:22.27 43.33 200m: 2:51.11 44.83 300m: 4:17.82 43.49 400m: 5:42.71 41.53

12. Piecha Kacper 05 KS Mariosport 5:46.26 230
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 2:06.21 45.11 250m: 3:35.32 44.66 350m: 5:03.46 44.13

100m: 1:21.10 43.75 200m: 2:50.66 44.45 300m: 4:19.33 44.01 400m: 5:46.26 42.80

13. Ziemba Jakub 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 5:47.32 228
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:06.20 44.17 250m: 3:35.99 45.53 350m: 5:05.06 44.33

100m: 1:22.03 43.03 200m: 2:50.46 44.26 300m: 4:20.73 44.74 400m: 5:47.32 42.26

14. Potaczek Jakub 05 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:47.38 228
50m: 38.54 38.54 150m: 2:06.02 44.56 250m: 3:35.11 44.55 350m: 5:04.60 44.61

100m: 1:21.46 42.92 200m: 2:50.56 44.54 300m: 4:19.99 44.88 400m: 5:47.38 42.78

15. Skrzypek Oskar 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:53.73 216
50m: 40.21 40.21 150m: 2:10.69 46.11 250m: 3:41.88 45.58 350m: 5:12.32 44.92

100m: 1:24.58 44.37 200m: 2:56.30 45.61 300m: 4:27.40 45.52 400m: 5:53.73 41.41

16. Paprocki Krystian 05 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:55.12 213
50m: 38.40 38.40 150m: 2:05.79 44.49 250m: 5:55.07 3:04.49 350m:

100m: 1:21.30 42.90 200m: 2:50.58 44.79 300m: 400m: 5:55.12

17. Biel Adam 05 UKS Salmo Żory 5:56.21 211
50m: 41.17 41.17 150m: 2:12.60 45.69 250m: 3:44.23 45.73 350m: 5:14.32 45.49

100m: 1:26.91 45.74 200m: 2:58.50 45.90 300m: 4:28.83 44.60 400m: 5:56.21 41.89
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 12 lat
Dąbrowa Górnicza, 2. - 3.6.2017

Konkurencja 12, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. Pakosiewicz Jakub 05 MOSM Tychy 5:59.57 205
50m: 39.08 39.08 150m: 2:12.33 46.95 250m: 3:44.08 44.85 350m: 5:15.98 46.06

100m: 1:25.38 46.30 200m: 2:59.23 46.90 300m: 4:29.92 45.84 400m: 5:59.57 43.59

19. Rudek Mateusz 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:04.33 197
50m: 40.34 40.34 150m: 2:12.27 46.09 250m: 3:47.77 47.71 350m: 5:18.37 44.54

100m: 1:26.18 45.84 200m: 3:00.06 47.79 300m: 4:33.83 46.06 400m: 6:04.33 45.96

20. Garbacz Jakub 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 6:43.78 145
50m: 46.02 46.02 150m: 2:28.43 51.42 250m: 4:12.22 52.28 350m: 5:54.39 51.06

100m: 1:37.01 50.99 200m: 3:19.94 51.51 300m: 5:03.33 51.11 400m: 6:43.78 49.39

21. Wasiuk Sebastian 05 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 6:55.09 133
50m: 43.79 43.79 150m: 2:27.92 53.10 250m: 4:18.47 56.02 350m: 6:05.25 52.36

100m: 1:34.82 51.03 200m: 3:22.45 54.53 300m: 5:12.89 54.42 400m: 6:55.09 49.84


